SAVANNAH

savannahga.gov

Funding Verification Form

EVENT #: 4498

TITLE: Contract Modification 1 for Waters Ave. Lighting

ToTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:

AMOUNT

$ 78,059.85

FUNDING SOURCE:

BUDGET YEAR FuND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
2019 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS 52840-CoNTRACT COSTS PD0309
NOTES

Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 311.9207.52840.PD0309 supports this expenditure.

Project PD0309 is funded by the following accounts:
42999 — Miscellaneous

43802 — State of Georgia
48101 — General Fund

48344 — SPLOST IV

48345 - SPLOST V

48402 — SPLOST VI — District 2




